3757 W. Touhy Ave., Lincolnwood, IL 60712 • (847) 675-1760 • Fax (847) 673-2850 • www.illcap.com
62
®
Note: For above D.F. specifications, add .02 for every 1,000 µf above 1,000 µf
� Up to 3,000 Hrs. of Load Life at +105°C
and at Full Rated Voltage and Ripple Current
� Low Impedance
� Low ESR

10 50 106RZM050M 16.579 3.992 110 5x11
15 50 156RZM050M 13.263 5.25 60 5x11
22 10 226RZM010M 16.579 2.4 180 5x11
22 16 226RZM016M 13.564 2.4 180 5x11
22 50 226RZM050M 9.043 4.8 150 5x11
33 35 336RZM035M 7.033 2.4 100 5x11
33 50 336RZM050M 6.029 1.68 200 6.3x11
47 25 476RZM025M 5.644 2.34 180 5x11
47 50 476RZM050M 4.233 1.68 210 6.3x11
68 16 686RZM016M 4.389 1.95 150 5x11
68 25 686RZM025M 3.901 1.8 200 6.3x11
68 50 686RZM050M 2.926 1.5 300 8x11.5
100 10 107RZM010M 3.647 2.4 80 5x11
100 25 107RZM025M 2.653 1.2 230 6.3x11
100 50 107RZM050M 1.989 1.05 325 8x11.5
150 10 157RZM010M 2.432 0.99 230 6.3x11
150 16 157RZM016M 1.989 1.34 260 6.3x15
150 25 157RZM025M 1.768 0.6 395 8x11.5
150 35 157RZM035M815 1.547 0.9 405 8x15
150 35 157RZM035M1013 1.547 0.6 435 10x12.5
150 50 157RZM050M 1.326 0.66 525 10x16
220 10 227RZM010M 1.658 0.99 250 6.3x11
220 25 227RZM025M 1.206 0.75 395 8x11.5
220 35 227RZM035M1013 1.055 0.66 535 10x12.5
220 50 227RZM050M 0.904 0.54 600 10x16
330 6.3 337RZM6R3M 1.306 0.99 250 6.3x11
330 16 337RZM016M 0.904 0.54 395 8x11.5
330 25 337RZM025M1013 0.804 0.36 535 10x12.5
330 35 337RZM035M 0.703 0.276 725 10x16
330 50 337RZM050M1020 0.603 0.42 750 10x20
330 50 337RZM050M1615 0.603 0.57 850 16x15
470 10 477RZM010M 0.776 0.75 395 8x11.5
470 16 477RZM016M1013 0.635 0.45 535 10x12.5
470 25 477RZM025M 0.564 0.273 725 10x16
470 35 477RZM035M1020 0.494 0.21 900 10x20
470 35 477RZM035M1615 0.494 0.33 1000 16x15
470 50 477RZM050M1320 0.423 0.33 1000 12.5x20
470 50 477RZM050M1815 0.423 0.48 1100 18x15
680 6.3 687RZM6R3M1013 0.634 0.36 535 10x12.5
680 10 687RZM010M1016 0.536 0.36 725 10x16
680 16 687RZM016M 0.439 0.273 725 10x16
680 25 687RZM025M1320 0.39 0.225 950 12.5x20
680 25 687RZM025M1615 0.39 0.33 1000 16x15
680 35 687RZM035M1320 0.341 0.195 1150 12.5x20
680 35 687RZM035M1815 0.341 0.24 1100 18x15
680 50 687RZM050M1325 0.293 0.255 1150 12.5x25
680 50 687RZM050M1620 0.293 0.24 1200 16x20
1000 6.3 108RZM6R3M 0.431 0.39 535 10x12.5
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER
Maximum
ESR (mΩ)
120 Hz,
+20°C
Impedance
Ω +20°C/-
10°C
100kHz
Maximum
RMS
Ripple
Current
(A)
100 kHz,
+105°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
1000 10 108RZM010M 0.365 0.39 725 10x16
1000 16 108RZM016M1020 0.298 0.21 900 10x20
1000 16 108RZM016M1615 0.298 0.33 1000 16x15
1000 25 108RZM025M1320 0.265 0.21 1150 12.5x20
1000 25 108RZM025M1815 0.265 0.24 1100 18x15
1000 35 108RZM035M1325 0.232 0.15 1300 12.5x25
1000 35 108RZM035M1620 0.232 0.225 1350 16x20
1000 50 108RZM050M 0.199 0.18 1350 16x25
1500 6.3 158RZM6R3M1020 0.31 0.21 900 10x20
1500 6.3 158RZM6R3M1315 0.31 0.3 970 12.5x15
1500 10 158RZM010M1320 0.265 0.27 1150 12.5x20
1500 10 158RZM010M1615 0.265 0.33 1000 16x15
1500 16 158RZM016M1815 0.199 0.24 1100 18x15
1500 16 158RZM016M1320 0.221 0.195 1150 12.5x20
1500 25 158RZM025M1325 0.199 0.219 1300 12.5x25
1500 25 158RZM025M1620 0.199 0.114 1350 16x20
1500 35 158RZM035M1625 0.177 0.099 1570 16x25
1500 35 158RZM035M1820 0.177 0.183 1500 18x20
1500 35 158RZM035M1340 0.155 0.144 1800 12.5x40
1500 50 158RZM050M1640 0.133 0.147 2050 16x40
1500 50 158RZM050M1832 0.155 0.138 2000 18x31.5
2200 6.3 228RZM6R3M1320 0.226 0.195 1150 12.5x20
2200 6.3 228RZM6R3M1615 0.196 0.33 1000 16x15
2200 6.3 228RZM6R3M1030 0.226 0.285 1100 10x30
2200 10 228RZM010M1815 0.196 0.24 1100 18x15
2200 10 228RZM010M1320 0.196 0.21 1150 12.5x20
2200 16 228RZM016M1325 0.166 0.15 1300 12.5x25
2200 16 228RZM016M1620 0.166 0.225 1350 16x20
2200 25 228RZM025M1625 0.151 0.105 1570 16x25
2200 25 228RZM025M1820 0.151 0.183 1500 18x20
2200 35 228RZM035M 0.136 0.084 1850 16x31.5
2200 50 228RZM050M 0.121 0.135 2100 18x35.5
3300 6.3 338RZM6R3M1320 0.161 0.195 1150 12.5x20
3300 6.3 338RZM6R3M1815 0.161 0.24 1100 18x15
3300 10 338RZM010M1325 0.141 0.114 1300 12.5x25
3300 10 338RZM010M1620 0.141 0.225 1350 16x20
3300 16 338RZM016M1625 0.121 0.099 1570 16x25
3300 16 338RZM016M1820 0.121 0.183 1500 18x20
3300 16 338RZM016M1340 0.121 0.144 1600 12.5x40
3300 25 338RZM025M 0.111 0.084 1850 16x31.5
3300 35 338RZM035M 0.101 0.078 2200 18x35.5
4700 6.3 478RZM6R3M1625 0.12 0.099 1500 16x25
4700 6.3 478RZM6R3M1820 0.12 0.183 1550 18x20
4700 10 478RZM010M 0.106 0.099 1570 16x25
4700 16 478RZM016M 0.092 0.074 1850 16x31.5
4700 25 478RZM025M 0.085 0.078 2200 18x35.5
4700 35 478RZM035M 0.078 0.069 2400 18x40
6800 6.3 688RZM6R3M 0.093 0.099 1570 16x25
6800 10 688RZM010M 0.083 0.084 1850 16x31.5
6800 16 688RZM016M 0.073 0.078 2200 18x35.5
10000 6.3 109RZM6R3M 0.073 0.087 1850 16x31.5